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Anna P. Schall DC12-7048 9/13/2014
Amanda S. Jolly DC11-6429 5/18/2013
Christopher Sidur DC12-6880 5/16/2014
Corey L. Ashford DC12-6782 1/12/2014
Damien Hammond DC12-7062 10/17/2014
David R. Argueta DC11-5812 6/15/2013
David Sklarin DC11-6635 9/21/2013
Deborah T. Eisenman
3000 Connecticut Avenue, NW STE 234
Washington, DC 20008
202-223-3334
deborah@sohogroupinc.com DC12-6161 6/8/2013
Dennis C. Lynch DC12-6852 1/26/2013
Derek J. Falzoi
10012 Hadsberry Lane, STE 10
Columbia, MD 21046
410-997-0395
dfalzoi@airlandwater.com DC11-6297 2/10/2013
Duane A. Sewell
1225 16th Street, NE #A
Washington, D.C. 20002
202-399-5511
info@dmvprofessional.com DC12-6781 2/26/2014
Elizabeth K. Hancock DC12-6914 7/26/2014
Eugene Krevinko
Washington Navy Yard
Washington, D.C. 20374
301-928-3355
eugene.krevinko.ctr@navy.mil DC12-5351 2/18/2014
Felix A. Viera
2010 Oglethorpe Street, #104
Hyattsville, MD 20782
202-330-7152
vierafelix530@gmail.com DC11-6397 4/20/2013
Garrett N. Kehler DC11-6407 3/9/2013
Gooding E. William DC11-4904 12/17/2013
James E. Naples DC11-6666 11/16/2013
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James I. Watson
125 Carroll Road
Glen Burnie, MD 21060
410-766-0222
watson@ceiinc.com DC12-6926 7/18/2014
Jason Golden DC12-7075 9/4/2014

Jeffre Powell
6234 Georgia Avenue, NW
Washington, D.C. 20011
202-239-1082
j.powell@veteransets.com DC11-6395 4/18/2013

Jeffrey C. Ogle
509 B McCormick Drive
Glen Burnie, MD 21061
410-766-0222
ogle@eeiinc.com DC12-6853 4/26/2014

John Ndanga
4808 Continental Drive
Olney, MD 20832
301-343-4767
ynnassociates@verizon.net DC12-4850 10/20/2014

Katherine A. Heintzelman
3712 37th Street
Mount Rainer, MD 20712
301-221-1099
katherine@yourleadlady.com DC11-6393 4/13/2013
Keith A. Dempsey DC13-6296 9/22/2014
Khadijah A. Muse DC11-5823 1/17/2013
Korey B. Rubeling DC13-6303 1/7/2015

Levar K. Macon
202-207-5737
phill@haunenvironmental.com DC12-6759 1/18/2014

Lori E. Marfoglio
200 Fairbrook Drive, Ste. 201
Herndon, VA 20170
571-235-5641
lmarfoglio@appenv.com DC11-6396 4/20/2013
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Martanaze E. Hancock
4221 Beachcraft Court
Temple Hills, MD 20748
301-684-3773
mhancock@hancocktraining.net DC11-6636 9/21/2013
Michael A. Dunbar DC11-6645 10/11/2013
Mike Brewer DC11-6633 10/4/2013
Patrick C. Dincher DC13-7135 2/25/2014
Richard A. Clarke DC12-6316 3/2/2013
Richard W. Nystrom DC12-6811 1/20/2014
Sarah K. Hare DC12-5346 3/21/2013
Shari L. Solomon DC11-6435 3/25/2013
Simon Fortin DC11-6343 1/21/2013
Timothy J. Kenny DC12-6983 10/25/2014
Valerie Veckman DC11-4401 4/14/2013

Total 39
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